Account# DBA

930007531
930007536
930007518
930007549
930007545
930007550
930007547
930007521
930007558
930007552
930007542
930007538
930007530
930007554
930007519
930007520
930007537
930007557

ACE HARDWARE

AMERICAN ACRYLIC DISPLAY INC

ANG THE ESTHY

ASTRAL DEFENSE INC.
CORINA BARRERA DESIGNS
DAN BROWN PROJECTS LLC
FATHER AND SON RECYCLING
HOME WELLNESS REHAB
KEN-KOR LLC

MAXWELL PRODUCTIONS LLC
MCA TECHNOLOGY LLC
MERAKI STAYS

OLIVE TREE JANITORIAL

ONE SPINE CHIRO. & SPORTS REHAD BY LUKE & LAUREN

PIEL MORENA BEAUTY LLC
READY RESTORE OC

T&N ALLIANCE LLC
VMECA, INC.

Expiration date

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2024

12/31/2024
6/30/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

Bus address

1257 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1032 SEGOVIA CIR
219 S LAKEVIEW AVE
1025 ORTEGA WAY A
618 MOSS CIR

540 S JEFFERSON ST
311 S WALNUT AVE
306 LOS PADRES LN
300 GARFIELD AVE
332 BLUEBELL AVE
520 PINEHURST AVE
119 S MAIN ST

325 PURDY AVE

1211 E IMPERIAL HWY
219 S LAKEVIEW AVE
624 MURO CIR

119 S MAIN ST

1890 E MIRALOMA AVE SUITE D

, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7100
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7174
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3011
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6617
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5953
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6234
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1922
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4405
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4450
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5624
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1934
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1719
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4275
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5624
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6746

License status

Pending
Active

Active
Pending
Active

Active

Active

Active

To be Printed
Active

Active

Active

Active

To be Printed
Active

Active

Active

To be Printed

Phone number
(657) 216-0770
(714) 738-7990
(714) 606-2775

(714) 333-5681
(714) 983-7030
(714) 651-0848
(714) 561-2968
(310) 904-8028
(714) 553-9033
(714) 334-3847

(562) 726-0487

(657) 626-2528
(714) 512-4181

(626) 407-3532
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