

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930007531	ACE HARDWARE	12/31/2024	1257 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	Pending	(657) 216-0770
930007536	AMERICAN ACRYLIC DISPLAY INC	12/31/2024	1032 SEGOVIA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7100	Active	(714) 738-7990
930007518	ANG THE ESTHY	12/31/2024	219 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	Active	(714) 606-2775
930007549	ASTRAL DEFENSE INC.	12/31/2024	1025 ORTEGA WAY A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7174	Pending	
930007545	CORINA BARRERA DESIGNS	12/31/2024	618 MOSS CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3011	Active	(714) 333-5681
930007550	DAN BROWN PROJECTS LLC	12/31/2024	540 S JEFFERSON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6617	Active	(714) 983-7030
930007547	FATHER AND SON RECYCLING	12/31/2024	311 S WALNUT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5953	Active	(714) 651-0848
930007521	HOME WELLNESS REHAB	6/30/2024	306 LOS PADRES LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6234	Active	(714) 561-2968
930007558	KEN-KOR LLC	12/31/2024	300 GARFIELD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1922	To be Printed	(310) 904-8028
930007552	MAXWELL PRODUCTIONS LLC	12/31/2024	332 BLUEBELL AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4405	Active	(714) 553-9033
930007542	MCA TECHNOLOGY LLC	12/31/2024	520 PINEHURST AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4450	Active	(714) 334-3847
930007538	MERAKI STAYS	6/30/2024	119 S MAIN ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5624	Active	
930007530	OLIVE TREE JANITORIAL	12/31/2024	325 PURDY AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1934	Active	(562) 726-0487
930007554	ONE SPINE CHIRO. & SPORTS REHAD BY LUKE & LAUREN	6/30/2024	1211 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1719	To be Printed	(657) 626-2528
930007519	PIEL MORENA BEAUTY LLC	12/31/2024	219 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	Active	(714) 512-4181
930007520	READY RESTORE OC	12/31/2024	624 MURO CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4275	Active	
930007537	T&N ALLIANCE LLC	12/31/2024	119 S MAIN ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5624	Active	
930007557	VMECA, INC.	12/31/2024	1890 E MIRALOMA AVE SUITE D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6746	To be Printed	(626) 407-3532